146
ELEMENTY INSTALACYJNE ELEMENTY INSTALACYJNE
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Part No.
Internal diameter
[mm]
Unit weight
[kg/m]
Temperature range of the conveyed air [°C]
Maximum
vacuum
[hPa]
Bending radius
[mm]
CF3-80 828P37 80 0,51 from –20 up to +300 (for short time up to +350) 125 48
CF3-100 828P22 100 0,64 from –20 up to +300 (for short time up to +350) 80 60
CF3-125 828P23 125 0,79 from –20 up to +300 (for short time up to +350) 50 75
CF3-150 828P24 150 1,23 from –20 up to +300 (for short time up to +350) 36 90
CF3-200 828P25 200 1,67 from –20 up to +300 (for short time up to +350) 20 140
CF3
HOSES
FLOW CHARTS
APPLICATION